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General Election 
November 8, 2022 

SOV C For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
TURN OUT 

Reg. Cards % 
Voters Cast Turnout 

Jurisdiction Wide 
CEDAR FIRST 487 273 56.063/c 
CEDAR FOURTH 572 262 45.803/c 
CEDAR SECOND 495 272 54.953/c 
CEDAR THIRD 609 407 66.833/c 
CHESTNUT 175 122 69.71% 
COPLEY 309 204 66.023/c 
ELBA 198 142 71.723/c 
GALESBURG 283 178 62.90% 
HAW CREEK 286 203 70.983/c 
HENDERSON 886 599 67.613/c 
INDIAN POINT 900 476 52.89% 
KNOX FIFTH 550 339 61.643/c 
KNOXFlRST 414 225 54.353/c 
KNOX FOURTH 493 224 45.443/c 
KNOX SECOND 531 298 56.12% 
KNOX SIX 891 543 60.94% 
KNOXTHIRD 614 377 61.403/c 
LYNN 182 125 68.683/c 
MAQUON 354 215 60.733/c 
ONTARIO 607 433 71.333/c 
ORANGE 390 236 60.513/c 
PERSIFER 883 620 70.223/c 
RIO TWP 366 266 72.683/c 
SALEM 670 405 60.453/c 
SPARTA 706 458 64.873/c 
TRURO 545 348 63.853/c 
VICTORIA 246 146 59.353/c 
WALNUT GROVE 470 305 64.893/c 
Total 14112 8701 61.663/c 

City of Galesburg   9035

Total    17736
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General Election 
November 8, 2022 

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 
OFFICIAL RESULTS 
CONST AMENDMENT 

Reg. Times Total Times Number YES NO 
Voters Counted Votes Over Of 

Voted Under 
Votes 

Jurisd iction Wide 
CEDAR FIRST 487 271 263 0 8 144 54.75% 119 45.25'¾ 

CEDAR FOURTH 572 262 250 0 12 153 61.20% 97 38.80'¾ 

CEDAR SECOND 495 272 262 I 9 126 48.09% 136 51.91'¾ 

CEDAR THIRD 609 407 397 0 10 174 43.83% 223 56.17'¾ 

CHESTNUT 175 122 119 0 3 53 44.54% 66 55.46'¾ 

COPLEY 309 204 201 0 3 87 43.28% 114 56.72'¾ 

ELBA 198 142 139 0 3 44 31.65% 95 68.35'¾ 

GALESBURG 283 178 176 0 2 90 51.14% 86 48.86'¾ 

HAW CREEK 286 203 195 0 8 97 49.74% 98 50.26'¾ 

HENDERSON 886 598 581 0 17 275 47.33% 306 52.67'¾ 

INDIAN POINT 900 476 457 0 19 238 52.08% 219 47.92'¾ 

KNOX FIFTH 550 339 328 0 I I  169 51.52% 159 48.48'¾ 

KNOX FIRST 414 225 219 0 6 IOI 46.12% 118 53.88'¾ 

KNOX FOURTH 493 223 220 I 2 134 60.91% 86 39.09'¾ 

KNOX SECOND 531 298 292 0 6 147 50.34% 145 49.66'¾ 

KNOX SIX 891 541 526 0 15 238 45.25% 288 54.75'¾ 

KNOX THIRD 614 377 372 0 5 210 56.45% 162 43.55'¾ 

LYNN 182 125 123 0 2 55 44.72% 68 55.28'¾ 

MAQUON 354 213 210 0 3 98 46.67% 112 53.33'¾ 

ONTARIO 607 433 424 0 9 166 39.15% 258 60.85'¾ 

ORANGE 390 236 228 0 8 102 44.74% 126 55.26'¾ 

PERSIFER 883 620 605 0 15 270 44.63% 335 55.37'¾ 

RIO TWP 366 266 257 0 9 112 43.58% 145 56.42'¾ 

SALEM 670 405 383 0 22 189 49.35% 194 50.65'¾ 

SPARTA 706 458 442 0 16 223 50.45% 219 49.55'¾ 

TRURO 545 348 338 0 10 158 46.75% 180 53.25'¾ 

VICTORIA 246 146 141 0 5 56 39.72% 85 60.28'¾ 

WALNUT GROVE 470 305 298 0 7 99 33.22% 199 66.78'¾ 

Total 14112 8693 8446 2 245 4008 47.45% 4438 52.55'¾ 

City of Galesburg          5291       3094

Grand Total      9299  7532



City of Galesburg       3774  5008  187

Grand Total      9130  8072  364





City of Galesburg      3962  4721  278

Grand Total      9597  7486  515





City of Galesburg     4128  4475  302

Grand Total      9887  7020  852



City of Galesburg       4173    4489    267

Grand Total      9994  7038  469





City of Galesburg         3760     4957      213

Grand Total        9118    7981    393





City of Galesburg         3908    4759    248

Grand Total        9457   7566   449





City of Galesburg          3967     4939

Grand Total          9405      8080



City of Galesburg          3699     5242

Grand Total          5481      6473





City of Galesburg          4949     3954

Grand Total          7176      4735







City of Galesburg         5241     3688

Grand Total         12175   5359



City of Galesburg     3560     5354

Grand Total     8518    8951



City of Galesburg         4410     4487

Grand Total         10170   7288







City of Galesburg         6983

Grand Total        13681
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General Election 
November 8, 2022 

SOV C For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
CO BOARD DIST 

5 

JAKE SECRIST 
(D) 

Jurisdiction Wide 
CEDAR FIRST 113 20.32'¾ 
CEDAR FOURTH 98 17.07'¾ 
CEDAR SECOND 95 16.10% 
CEDAR THIRD 130 15.40'¾ 
CHESTNUT 40 14.55'¾ 
COPLEY 67 15.91% 
ELBA 43 13.78'¾ 
HAW CREEK 76 17.35'¾ 
INDIAN POINT 155 15.06% 
MAQUON 69 15.27'¾ 
ORANGE 74 14.31'¾ 
PERSIFER 243 18.74'¾ 
SALEM 131 15.54'¾ 
TRURO 167 24.96'¾ 
VICTORIA 54 17.94% 
Total 1555 17.05'¾ 



City of Galesburg     3655    5210

Grand Total     8825   8576



City of Galesburg     6684      1516

Grand Total     13251    2925



City of Galesburg     6659      1590

Grand Total    13308      2955




